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RESULTS MITCA #2 1/30/92 RESULTS MITCA #2 1/30/92 RESULTS

CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

Bov's Shot Put
X.. Matt Beard
2. Shannon Hall
3. Kevin Ray
4. Jason Bryan
5. Von Paxton
6. Hike Aiken

Speed Boys
Speed Boys
Warrior TC
Haslett TC
Montrose Runners
Jack Pine TC

54'5“
49'4*^
46'10” -
46'2”
46'2"
42'4.5”

/

GXrl'3_Shot Put
1. Amy Meyers
2. Jen Passmore
3. Inman
4. Candice Loomis
5. Faith Isanhart

Prison City Striders
Jack Pine TC
Speed Girls
Warrior TC
Harwoods Runners

34'3"
33'6"
31'4"
31'1”
30'5"

Bov's High Jump
1. Dave Sherwood
2. Brent Thelen
3. Brandon Gray
4. Leron Nelson
5. Dan Butcher
6. Jason Braun

ABCD Combo
Prison City Striders
BCW TC
Chip Hills
ABCD Combo
Fowler

6'2"
6'2"
6'0"^
5'10”.
5'10”
5'8”

4t

.gjjrlig-HigtulMBR
1. Debbie Brune
2. Angle Ruis
3. Krysti Cole
4. Katriina Mantysala ABCD Combo

Gazelle's TC
Gazelle's TC
Clare Striders

5'0”
4'10”
4'4”
4'4”

Bov's Long Jump
1. Earl Girard
2, Brent Thelen
3. Josh Northrup
4. Ron Nelson
5, Casey Ward
6. John Garsuak

Baby Talk TC
Prison city Striders
ABCD Combo
Chip Hills TC
ABCD Combo
ABCD Combo

19'0”
18'10”
18'5”
18'2"
17'4”
17'1”

Girl's Long Jump
1. Nicki Walker
2. Jernette Richardson
3. Kim Sutermeister
4. Kacie Fedchenko
5. Jennifer Rushton

Saginaw TC
92 Crew
Montrose Runners
Montrose Runners
Montrose Runners

15'10”
13'9”
12'7”
12'5”
ll'll”



Girins 4 X 880 relay
1. Coleinan TC
2. Hemlock TC
3. Buck Creek
4. Caro Pride
5. Harwood Runners

TC

11:31.97
11:42.32
12:20.70
12:31.56
13:25.00

Boy^s 4 X 880 relay
1. Coleman TC ^err E£t(-9:31.00

Girl.'s. 2 Mile Run
1. Robin Lewis

2. Robyn Brandow
3. Gwen Maneke

4. Kathy Pratt

Jack Pine TC
Buck Creek
Harwood Runner 14:26.34
Harwood Runner 16:57.98

13:40.51
14:15.30

Bov^s 2 Mile Run
1. Jon Davis

2. Mark Boody
3. Jason Bandlow

4. Matt Gager
5. Kevin Becker

6. Jayson Holton

Jack Pine TC
ABCD Combo
Harwood Runner 11:15.01

11:48.96
13:08.01

11:03.01
11:08.27

Panther TC
PC Striders

Clinton County 13:10.24
Striders

Girins 60V Finals
1. Nicki Walker

2. Juanita Byrd
3. Cami Pendell
4. Jessica Little
5. Tosha Stotts

Saginaw Striders
92 Crew
Fowler Flashes
Gazelle's TC
Harwood Runners

7.56
7.73
7.90
7.92
8.25

Boy's eoy Finals
1. Corey Crockett
2. Jim McClain
3. Brent Thaiin

4. Matt Pringle
5. Art Troupe
6. George Rowe

Montrose Runners
Mission Road Runner 6.88
PC Striders
Montrose Runners
ABCD Combo
PC Striders

6.70

6.97
7.00
7.02
7.19

Girl's 60y HH Finals
1. Leslie Swayze
2. Gina Ecken

Gazelle's TC
Caro TC

10.31
10.56

Bov's 60y HH Finals
1. Andy Fouchea
2. Jason Gutierrez
3. Jeff Williams
4. Allan McDonald
5. Eldon Palmer

6. Casey Ward

Corn Huskers
Corn Huskers

Saginaw Striders
Montrose Runners
Warrior TC
ABCD Combo

7.94
7.97
8.32
8.39
8.57
8.81



Glrl^s lOOOv Run

1. Katie Kampf
2. Tricia Clarke
3. Colleen West

4. Jenny Peuler
5. Katie Brazee
6. Colette Sutton

Gazelle's TC
Coleman TC
Hemlock TC
Buck Creek
92 Crew
ABCD Combo

3:04.46
3:07.07
3:16.21
3:37.09
3:41.00
4:14.34

Boy's lOOOv Run
1. Paul Low
2. Adam Ciolk

3. Casey Rakoczy
4. Ray Gelling
5. Niles Svemdsen
6. Jim McClain

Mission St. RR
Buck Creek
Coleman TC
Coleman TC
ABCD Combo
Mission St. RR

2:34.58
2:38.94
2:41.63
2:42.25
2:47.00
2:52.41

Girl's 600y Run
1. Jodie Jandernoa

2. Sarah Kampf
3. Kelly Taylor
4. Kacie Fedchenko
5. Kim Sutermeister Montrose Runners

Harwood Runners

Buck Creek TC
Gazelle's TC
Hemlock TC
Montrose Runners

6. Gwen Maneke

1:45.84
1:46.09
1:47.91
1:48.24
1:50.34
1:52.27

B_Qy's__600v Run
1. Damir Tokic

2. Tony Hendon
3. Ryan Gammage
4. Bob Lenneman
5. Adam Ciolk
6. Scott O'Connell

Grand Rapids TC
Mission St. RR
Montrose Runners
PC Striders
Buck Creek TC

Clinton County
Striders

1:21.47
1:28.20
1:28.49
1:29.78
1:30.37
1:31,55

Girl's 1 Mile
1. Lorenda Godefroidt

2. Tracey Rendon
3. Robin Lewis
4. Michelle West
5. Jennifer Rushton
6. Starr Torrez

ABCD Combo
Caro Pride
Jack Pine TC
Hemlock TC
Montrose
Caro Pride

5:36.38
6:10.84
6:30.47
6:41.33
6:41.49
6:59.30

Bov'S Mile
1. Jason Jandernoa
2. Dave Harwood
3. John Davis
4. Jason Bandulow
5. John Peterson
6. Paul Clarke

Buck Creek TC
Harwood Runner's
Jack Pine TC
Harwood Runners
Harwood Runners
Montrose Runners

5:08.04
5:13.40
5:16.41
5:17.95
5:36.20
5:48.60

Girl's Hile.Relav
1. Clare Striders
2. Buck Creek TC

3. Prison City Striders

Bov's Mile Relay
1. PC Striders
2. Montrose Runners 4:06.01
3. Charlotte TC
4. ABCD Combo

3:59.53

4:08.53
4:15.78

4:56.81
5:04.23
5:32.37


